
morning
8:30 Meet at parking lot 

= Transfer to the park 
by shuttle bus

9:00 1st group safety training starts15
For 15 peoples  

9:30 2nd group safety training starts 
for 15 peoples 

10:00 3rd group safety training starts 
for 10 peoples

12:30 Finish

(It will vary slightly depending 
on the customer's course lap speed)

12:30 ~ Shuttle bus to the parking lot

=Company trip/recreation group model plan=

80 adults, reserved for the whole day

afternoon
13:00 Meet at the parking lot 

= Transfer to the park by shuttle bus

13:30  1st group safety training starts
for 15 people

14:00 2nd group safety training starts
For 15 people 

14:30 3rd group safety training starts
for 10 people 

17:00 Finish

(It will vary slightly depending
on the customer's course lap speed)

17:00 ~ Shuttle bus to the parking lot

If you are divided into 2 groups: morning and afternoon.

(We can accept up to 45 people for both morning and afternoon)


